Data Sheet
ADIN2299
Multiprotocol Two-Port Industrial Ethernet Platform: Module and Embedded Design
Solutions with Precertified Protocols
Rev. D
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog

Dimensions Shown in Millimeters
Updated: August 09, 2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADIN2299BBCZ -40°C to +85°C 194-Ball CSP-BGA (38mm x 38mm x 3.41mm) BC-194-1
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Package Description
EV-RPG2-ENZ Evaluation Board for EtherNet/IP
EV-RPG2-ECZ Evaluation Board for EtherCAT
EV-RPG2-PNZ Evaluation Board for PROFINET
EV-RPG2-MBZ Evaluation Board for Modbus/TCP
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.